
Time to Departure → 3 Hours - 1.15 Hours 3+ Hours
3 Hours - 1.15 

Hours

Albania 20 EUR 4 EUR 5 EUR

Armenia 20 EUR 5 EUR 7 EUR

Austria 20 EUR 4 EUR 8 EUR

Bahrain 40 USD 4 EUR 13 USD

Belgium 25 EUR 4 EUR 8 EUR

Bosnia Herzegovina 20 EUR 4 EUR 6 EUR

Bulgaria 20 EUR 3,5 EUR 5 EUR

Czech Republic 20 EUR 5 EUR 10 EUR

Denmark 25 EUR 4 EUR 8 EUR

Egypt 20 EUR 3,5 EUR 8 EUR

France 25 EUR 6 EUR 8 EUR

Georgia 20 EUR 5 EUR 8 EUR

Germany 25 EUR 5 EUR 8 EUR

Greece 20 EUR 5 EUR 8 EUR

Hungary 20 EUR 5 EUR 10 EUR

Iran 30 USD 3,5 EUR 11 EUR

Israel 30 USD 5 EUR 12 USD

Finland 25 EUR 6 EUR 10 EUR

Italy 25 EUR 5 EUR 10 EUR

Jordan 40 USD  5 EUR 12 USD

Kosovo 20 EUR 4 EUR 5 EUR

Kuwait 30 USD 7 EUR 14 USD

Lebanon 25 USD 4 EUR 11 USD

Macedonia 20 EUR 4 EUR 5 EUR

Morocco 40 EUR 5 EUR 9 USD

Netherlands 25 EUR 6 EUR 8 EUR

Norway 25 EUR 6 EUR 10 EUR

Oman 40 USD 6 EUR 14 EUR

Qatar 40 USD 7 EUR 14 USD

Romania 20 EUR  4UR 6 USD

Russia 25 USD 7 EUR 12 USD

Saudi Arabia 40 USD 7 EUR 14 USD

Serbia 20 EUR 3,5 EUR 5 USD

Spain 25 EUR 6 EUR 10 EUR

Sweden 25 EUR 5 EUR 9 EUR

Switzerland 25 EUR 6 EUR 7 EUR

UAE 40 USD 7 EUR 14 EUR

Ukraine 25 USD 5 EUR 11 USD

United Kingdom 25 EUR 10 EUR 14 USD

Azerbaijan 40 USD 5 EUR 12 USD

Iraq 40 USD 4 EUR 11 USD

Kyrgyzstan 40 USD 6 EUR 9 USD

Pakistan 25 EUR 6 EUR 8 EUR

3+ Hours
3 Hours - 1.15 

Hours

International-Domestic 

Connections

Domestic segment price

40 TL 70 TL

Baggage Allowance Price List

Referance: Pegasus General Rules 9.3.4

INTERNATIONAL BAGGAGE FARES

WEB, MOBILE,AGENT

Country / Route ↓
Baggage Prices (20 KG) (Super Eco)  Each KG over 20 KG*

WEB, MOBILE,AGENT

20 EUR

 Each KG over 20 KG*

Time to Departure →

Baggage Prices (20 KG) (Super Eco)

17 EUR

20 EUR

23 EUR

17 EUR

16 EUR

16 EUR

18 EUR

18 EUR

18 EUR

18 EUR

23 EUR

15 EUR

21 EUR

23 EUR

17 EUR

20 EUR

23 EUR

15 EUR

23 EUR

18 EUR

20 EUR

23 EUR

3+ Hours

WEB/MOBILE/AGENT

200 TL

23 EUR

17 EUR

23 EUR

15 EUR

17 EUR

19 EUR

23 EUR

16 EUR

21 EUR

15 EUR

23 EUR

20 EUR

18 EUR

17 EUR

17 EUR

18 EUR

31 EUR

28 EUR

28 EUR

28 EUR

# Genel (Public)



Time to Departure → 3+ Hours
3 Hours - 1.15 

Hours

Country / Route ↓

Albania 5 EUR 6 EUR

Armenia 6 EUR 8 EUR

Austria 5 EUR 9 EUR

Bahrain 5 EUR 14 EUR

Belgium 5 EUR 9 EUR

Bosnia Herzegovina 5 EUR 7 EUR

Bulgaria 4,5 EUR 6 EUR

Czech Republic 6 EUR 11 EUR

Denmark 5 EUR 9 EUR

Egypt 5 EUR 9 EUR

France 7 EUR 9 EUR

Georgia 6 EUR 9 EUR

Germany 6 EUR 9 EUR

Greece 6 EUR 9 EUR

Hungary 6 EUR 11 EUR

Iran 4,5 EUR 12 EUR

Israel 6 EUR 13 EUR

Italy 6 EUR 10 EUR

Jordan 6 EUR 11 EUR

Kosovo 6 EUR 13 EUR

Kuwait 5 EUR 6 EUR

Lebanon 8 EUR 15 EUR

Macedonia 5 EUR 12 EUR

Morocco 5 EUR 6 EUR

Netherlands 6 EUR 10 EUR

Norway 7 EUR 9 EUR

Finland 7 EUR 11 EUR

Oman 7 EUR 15 EUR

Qatar 8 EUR 15 EUR

Romania 5 EUR 7 EUR

Russia 8 EUR 13 EUR

Saudi Arabia 8 EUR 15 EUR

Serbia 4,5 EUR 6 EUR

Spain 7 EUR 11 EUR

Sweden 6 EUR 10 EUR

Switzerland 7 EUR 8 EUR

UAE 8 EUR 15 EUR

Ukraine 6 EUR 12 EUR

United Kingdom 11 EUR 15 EUR

Azerbaijan 6 EUR 13 EUR

Iraq 5 EUR 12 EUR

Kyrgyzstan 7 EUR 10 EUR

Pakistan 7 EUR 9 EUR

3+ Hours
3 Hours - 1.15 

Hours

International-Domestic 

Connections

Domestic segment price

45 TL 80 TL

12 EUR

Call Center

-

Baggage Prices (20 KG) (Super Eco)  Each KG over 20 KG*

12 EUR

25 EUR

Time to Departure →

Baggage Prices (20 KG) (Super Eco)

20 EUR

12 EUR

14 EUR

13 EUR

25 EUR

-

17 EUR

15 EUR

15 EUR

15 EUR

 Each KG over 20 KG*

12 EUR

14 EUR

13 EUR

15 EUR

12 EUR

17 EUR

14 EUR

14 EUR

20 EUR

14 EUR

14 EUR

15 EUR

14 EUR

13 EUR

13 EUR

225 TL

25 EUR

25 EUR

17 EUR

15 EUR

17 EUR

20 EUR

12 EUR

20 EUR

20 EUR

14 EUR

14 EUR

20 EUR

14 EUR

12 EUR

20 EUR

14 EUR

# Genel (Public)



Country / Route ↓  Each KG over 20 KG
Baggage Prices

(20 KG)
 Each KG over 20 KG

Albania 5 EUR 20 EUR 5 EUR

Armenia 7 EUR 20 EUR 7 EUR

Austria 8 EUR 20 EUR 8 EUR

Azerbaijan 13 EUR 40 USD 13 EUR

Bahrain 13 EUR 40 USD 13 EUR

Belgium 8 EUR 25 EUR 8 EUR

Bosnia Herzegovina 6 EUR 20 EUR 6 EUR

Bulgaria 5 EUR 20 EUR 5 EUR

Czech Republic 10 EUR 20 EUR 10 EUR

Denmark** 8 EUR 25 EUR 8 EUR

Egypt 8 EUR 20 EUR 8 EUR

France 8 EUR 25 EUR 8 EUR

Georgia 8 EUR 20 EUR 8 EUR

Germany - Sabiha Gokcen 8 EUR 25 EUR 8 EUR

Greece 8 EUR 20 EUR 8 EUR

Hungary 10 EUR 20 EUR 10 EUR

Iran 11 EUR 30 USD 11 EUR

Iraq 12 EUR 40 USD 12 EUR

Israel 12 EUR 30 USD 12 EUR

Finland 10 EUR 25 EUR 10 EUR

Italy 10 EUR 25 EUR 10 EUR

Jordan 12 EUR 40 USD 12 EUR

Kosovo 5 EUR 20 EUR 5 EUR

Kuwait 14 EUR 30 USD 14 EUR

Kyrgyzstan 9 EUR 40 USD 9 EUR

Lebanon 11 EUR 25 USD 11 EUR

Macedonia 5 EUR 20 EUR 5 EUR

Morocco 9 EUR 40 EUR 9 EUR

Netherlands 8 EUR 25 EUR 8 EUR

Norway** 10 EUR 25 EUR 10 EUR

Oman 14 EUR 30 USD 14 EUR

Qatar 14 EUR 40 USD 14 EUR

Romania 6 EUR 20 EUR 6 EUR

Russia 12 EUR 25 USD 12 EUR

Saudi Arabia 14 EUR 40 USD 14 EUR

Serbia 5 EUR 20 EUR 5 EUR

Spain 10 EUR 25 EUR 10 EUR

Sweden** 9 EUR 25 EUR 9 EUR

Switzerland** 7 EUR 25 EUR 7 EUR

UAE 14 EUR 40 USD 14 EUR

Ukraine 11 EUR 25 USD 11 EUR

United Kingdom** 14 EUR 25 EUR 14 EUR

Pakistan 8 EUR 25 EUR 8 EUR

International-Domestic 

Connected Domestic 

segment price

- 40 TL 70 TL

20 EUR

Connected Flights*Direct Flights

Baggage Prices

(20 KG) (Super Eco)

20 EUR

20 EUR

40 USD

40 USD

25 EUR

20 EUR

20 EUR

20 EUR

25 EUR

20 EUR

25 EUR

20 EUR

25 EUR

AIRPORT (Between 12-0 hours to departure)

20 EUR

20 EUR

30 USD

40 USD

30 USD

25 EUR

25 EUR

25 EUR

40 USD

40 USD

20 EUR

30 USD

40 USD

25 USD

20 EUR

40 EUR

25 EUR

25 EUR

25 EUR

25 EUR

40 USD

25 USD

25 EUR

40 USD

25 EUR

**The prices below are valid at airports for flights departing from countries in which Euro is not the local currency. 

          - The first 20 kg will be charged at 150 DKK, and 50 DKK for every kg thereafter on flights departing from Denmark. 

          - The first 20 kg will be charged at 200 NOK, and 70 NOK for every kg thereafter on flights departing from Norway. 

          - The first 20 kg will be charged at 200 SEK, and 75 SEK for every kg thereafter on flights departing from Sweden. 

          - The first 20 kg will be charged at 25 CHF, and 8 CHF for every kg thereafter on flights departing from Switzerland. 

          - The first 20 kg will be charged at 15 GPB, and 10 GBP for every kg thereafter on flights departing from the United Kingdom.

20 EUR

25 USD

40 USD

20 EUR

-

# Genel (Public)



Domestic

Up to 3 hours before departure
Between 3-0 hours to 

departure

 Each KG over 15 KG*  Each KG over 15 KG

Domestic

Country / Route ↓  Each KG over 20 KG*

Cyprus General 2,0 EUR

Cyprus - Domestic 

Connections

Domestic segment price

60 TL

Time to Departure → 60+ Days 60 - 10 Days 10 days - 3 hours -

Country / Route ↓  Each KG over 20 KG*

Cyprus  General** 3,0 EUR

Cyprus - Domestic 

Connections

Domestic segment price

70 TL

**Includes direct and collecting flights to and from Cyprus.

Country / Segment
Baggage Prices

(20 KG) (Super Eco)
 Each KG over 20 KG

Cyprus General 400 TL 100 TL

Cyprus - Domestic 

Connections Domestic 

segment price

400 TL 100 TL

Country / Segment
Baggage Prices

(20 KG) (Super Eco)
 Each KG over 20 KG

Cyprus - Standard 420 TL 120 TL

Cyprus - Domestic 

Connections Domestic 

segment price

420 TL 120 TL

Direct Flights

WEB, MOBILE, AGENT

DOMESTIC BAGGAGE FARES

AIRPORT

Up to 1.15 hours before departure Between 12-0 hours to departure

Dom-Dom Connected 80 TL/KG
 15-20 KG : 450 TL/KG

Over 20 KG: 90 TL/KG

DOMESTIC BAGGAGE FARES

 Each KG over 15 KG*  Each KG over 15 KG

50 TL/KG 60 TL/KG

70 TL/KG

Dom-Dom Connected
 15-20 KG : 500 TL/KG

Over 20 KG: 100 TL/KG

 CALL CENTRE

60 TL/KG

90 TL/KG

 CALL CENTER (Between 3-0 hours to departure) 

CALL CENTER

Direct and Connecting Flights

Baggage Prices (20 KG) (Super Eco)

*You can purchase your baggage allowance by 5KG units up to 30 KG and 10KG units up to 50KG. 

Direct Flights

*You can purchase your baggage allowance by 5KG units up to 30 KG and 10KG units up to 50KG.

CYPRUS BAGGAGE FARES

WEB, AGENT, MOBILE

Direct and Connecting Flights

Baggage Prices (20 KG) (Super Eco)

CYPRUS BAGGAGE FARES

*Includes direct and collecting flights to and from Cyprus.

7 EUR

350 TL

7 EUR

300 TL

# Genel (Public)


